T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
 APPLICATION
The single core armoured cable is for use in
Cathodic Systems (for the protection from
corrosion). The Cathodic range of cables

Inner and Outer Available in:
     Red        Black
Should not be installed at temperatures below
0oC or above +60OC
T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 2
HMWPE SINGLE CORE, NON ARMOURED CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM) NUMBER OF CORES WEIGHT
(Kg/Km) OVERALL DIAMETER
HMWPE1X6 6 7/1.03 1 92 7.2
HMWPE1X10 10 7/1.34 1 138 8.1
HMWPE1X16 16 7/1.69 1 200 9.3
HMWPE1X25 25 7/2.10 1 288 10.4
HMWPE1X35 35 19/1.51 1 385 11.6
HMWPE1X50 50 19/1.75 1 500 13
HMWPE1X70 70 19/2.12 1 715 14.7
HMWPE1X95 95 19/2.50 1 958 16.5
HMWPE SINGLE CORE, NON ARMOURED – CARRYING CAPACITY (AMPERES)
CONDUCTOR
CROSS –
SECTIONAL